ECOLE

RIVIERA

Calendar 2026-2027

Preschool “Maternelle”

Holiday dates
Start of school year opening Monday 17 August 2026 from 7:30
Jelne Fédéral closure Monday 21 September 2026  Whole day
closure Wednesday 23 December 2026 18:00
Christmas holidays
opening Monday 11 January 2027 from 7:30
closure Thursday 25 March 2027 18:00
Easter holidays
opening Tuesday 30 March 2027 from 7:30
closure Wednesday 5 May 2027 18:00
Ascension weekend
opening Monday 10 May 2027 from 7:30
Whit Monday closure Monday 17 May 2027 Whole day
End of school year closure Friday 30  July 2027 18 :00
New school year 2027-2028 Monday 23 August 2027 Information to come
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